CTS trades/seats for academic session 2021-22

Number of Trades and Seats are subject to change

no

CTS courses

Noida

Panipat

Shimla

Trichy

Patna

Goa

Dress Making

N [Mumbai

n [Bangalore

o

n [Trivandrum

0

i

0

~n [Kolkata

D
8 [Tura

» (Indore

» Vadodara

0

» aipur

» |Allahabad

0

~ |Agartala

o

¥ [Total

Secretarial
Practice

(E)

24

N
S

N
D

Front Office
Assistant

24

24

Electronics
Mechanic

24

24

24

24

48

24

24

192

Cosmetology

48

24

24

48

48

24

24

48

48

48

24

24

432

Computer
Operator

&
Programmin
g Assistant

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

24

48

24

48

480

Architectural
Draughtsman

48

24

24

48

24

24

24

216

Desk Top
Publishing
Operator

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

192

Fruits &
Vegetables
Processing

24

24

10

Stenographer
Secretarial
Assistant
(Hindi)

24

24

24

24

24

120

11

Fashion Design &
Technology

40

20

20

20

20

40

20

20

20

20

20

260

12

Computer
Aided
Embroidery
&
Designing

20

20

20

60

13

Interior Design &
Decoration

24

24

24

24

96

14

Food Production
(General)

24

24

15

Catering&
Hospitality

20

20

16

Travel & Tour
Assistant

24

24

17

Stenographer
Secretarial
Assistant
(English)

24

24

18

Draughtsman Civil

24

24

Total

324

140

232

188

296

208

180

160

244

252

320

68

68

92

44

24

2840

Total - 2840




Distribution of CTS seats in New Age Courses at NSTI(W)

Number of Trades and Seats are subject to change

S.no

New Age
Courses

Technician
Mechatronics

Electrician -
Power
Distributio
n

Solar Technician
(Electrical)

loT Technician
(Smart Health
Care)

loT Technician
(Smart

City)

loT Technician
(Smart
Agriculture)

Soil Testing &
Crop Technician

Additive
Manufacturing
Tech.(3D
Printing)

Smart Phone
Tech.
cum app test.

10

Geo Informatics

11

Remotely Piloted
Aircraft -Drone
Pilot

12

Information
Technology

13

Multimedia
Animation &
Special Effects

24

24

Total

44

72

72

68

48

48

24

48

44

44

48

48

48

48

48

24

776

New Age(W) - 776



Distribution of seats in New Age and High-end Courses at NSTIs(G) under CTS

Number of Trades and Seats are subject to change

New Age & High End Courses

S.no S | = §
- I - I s 5|5 % s
s s |s| 5|2 |8 |3 |§|8|2|3 2|3
8 ] o | 2 w | € | £ 5 | £ £ £ | o c | 8
S| 2|2|2|5|&|38|8|3|2 8§ |s|¢|¢8
c ||| s | &a|&|8|2|a|=2|a|¢x =
96
1 Technician Mechatronics 24 24 24 24
Electrician - Power 20
2 Distribution =
160
3 Solar Technician(Electrical) 20| 20 20| 20 20 201 20| 20
loT Technician (Smart Health 96
4 Care) 24 24 24 | 24
5 loT Technician (Smart City)
loT Technician (Smart 168
6 Agriculture) 24 24 | 24 24 | 24 24 | 24
Soil Testing & Crop Technician
7
Additive Manufacturing 20
8 | Tech.(3D Printing) 20
Smart Phone Tech. cum app test. 24
9 24
24
10 | Geo Informatics 24
Remotely Piloted Aircraft - Drone 24
11 Pilot 2
- 80
12 | Machinist 20 20 20 20
20
13 | Machinist (Grinder) 20
24
14 | Tool & Die Maker 24
24
15 | Foundryman 24
20
16 | Welder 20
20
17 Turner 20
18 | In Plant Logistic Assistant 20 20
19 | Warehouse Technician 20 20
860
Total 64| 64 | 48 44 1124 | 72| 44 |112| 44| 88| 68| 44 | 44

New Age and HEC (G) - 860




Distribution of CTS seats in New Age Courses at
Extension Centres

Number of Trades and Seats are subject to change

s.no| New Age Courses <
© ~ f_U
c < =
& 3 P
loT Technician (Smart
1 | Health Care) 24 24
Smart Phone Tech.
2 | cum app test. 24 24
Solar Technician
3 | (Electrical) 20 20
Total 24 44 68

Ext. Centre — 68

Total CTS Seats

S.No

Institute Seat Total
1 NSTI (W) — Regular courses 2840
2 NSTI (W) — New Age courses 776
3 NSTI (G) — New Age &High End courses 860
4 Ext. Centre —Leh Ladakh & Srinagar 68

Total

4544




